
SNO. 

9 

1 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

25 
26 

27 

ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE 
(A CHRISTIAN MINORITY INSTITUTION) 

M. SC-I N¯TRITION (( LIST) 
LIST OF PROVISIONALL.Y SELECTED CANDIDATES 

DATES OF ADMISSION- 17h-19th AUGUST, 2023 
TIME: 10:38 A.M. TO 01:30 P.M. 

2" LIST IF REQUIRED WILL BE PUT UP LATER 
FORM NO, NAME 

MSCNUT23012 |Uzma Bano 
MSCNUT23010 Aanchal Saxena 
MSCNT23025 Arundhati Grover 
MSCNT2026 Deepshkha Ral 
MSCNUT23027 vaibhay Awasthi 
MSCNUT23018 Prisha Nigam 
MSCNUT23016 Akriti Singh 

Pragati Awasthi 84 

MSCNUT23017 Dhatri Nagar 
MSCNUT23030 Ananya Tondon 

MSCNUT23025Aafiya Khalid 

MSCNUT23010 Priyanshi Singh 
89 

6 

MSCNUT23029 Falak Akhtar 
MSCNUT230|1 Khushi Singh 

32 

|Tooba Shuaib 

MSCNUT23041 Sahila Rirvt 
MSCNUT23021 Tuba Khan 

96 

Nikita Priyadarshi 

Ummey Namra 

MSCNUT23022 Sakshi Singh 
MSCNUT23039 Sakshi Shukla 

2: 

47 

Asma Khan 

MSCNUT23007 Aruba Rashid 
|Ankita Mishra 

Muskan Bharti 

|Aparna 

MSCNUT23035 Km Mobhashshara 
Tatheer Fatima 

Fee is subject to revision al any time. 
Fee is neither refundable nor transferable. 

FATHER'S NAME 
Mohd. Arif 

Vinay Kumar Saxena 
Arun Gover 

Sanjay Rai 
Aumar Awashi 

epak Nigam 
Vinay Singh 

Sudhir Kumar Awasthi 

Ramesh 

Sanjay Nagr 
Rajiv Tandon 

Qazi Khalid Hussain 
Shuaib Akhter 
Rajesh Kumar 
Jai Prakash 

Qamar Akhtar Khan 

Pradeep Kumar Singh 
Sartaj Mehmood 

Syed Hasan Shakeel Rizvi 

Asif Mazhar Khan 

Saukat Khan 
Devendra Pratap Singh 

Gyan Prakash Shukia 
Bhairow Nath Mishru 

Mohd Rashid Quraishi 
Ram Chandra Bharti 

Arun Kumar 
Shabbir Ahmad 
Qamrul Hasan 

Dr. (Mrs) V. Prakash 
Prncipa! 

Isabella Thobum College 



M.Sc. Nutrition Admission 2023-24 
CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THE FOLLOWING 
DOCUMENTS AND DEMAND DRAFT OF PRESCRIBED FEES, 

I. DEMAND DRAFT OF R 38,400/- IN FAVOUR OF "ISABELLA THOBURN 
COLLEGE", LUCKNOW. 

2. ORIGINAL MARKSHEETS AND CERTIFICATES AS MENTIONED IN THE 
ADMISSION FORM. 

3. ONE SET OF DULY ATTESTED PHOTOCOPIES OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS 

AS MENTIONED IN THE FORM. 

6 

4. TWO PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS. 
S. ORIGINAL CHARACTER CERTIFICATES. 

ORIGINAL TRANSFER CERTIFICATE AND MIGRATION CERTIFICATE. 

7. THOSE WHO HAVE SUBMITTED INTERNET MARKSHEET OR 

CERTIFICATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING ORIGINAL MARKSHEET AND 

DULY ATTESTED PHOTO COPY FOR VERIFICATION IN ABSENCE OF 

WHICH THEIR PROVISIONAL SELECTION WILL LIABLE TO BE CANCELLED. 

8. ALL THOSE CANDIDATES WHO HA VE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR FINAL 

YEAR/SEMESTERATTESTED MARKSHEET HAVE TO SUBMIT AN AFFIDAVIT 

STATING THAT THEY HA VE NOT RECEIVED THEIR MARKSHEET FROM THE 

UNIVERSITY AND WILL NOT HOLD THE COLLEGE RESPONSIBLE FOR 

CANCELLING THEIR ADMISSION IF THEY FAIL TO CLEAR THE FINAL 

EXAMS. 
9. STUDENTS WITH A GAP IN THEIR STUDIES WILL ALSO HA VE TO SUBMIT AN 

AFFIDAVIT STATING THE REASON FOR THE SAME IN RS 10/- STAMP PAPER. 

10. AFFIDA VIT FOR MINIMUM ELIGIBILITY ON RS 50/- STAMP PAPER 

11. ALL CHRISTIAN CANDIDATES HAVE TO FILL THE CHRISITIAN STUDENT 

REGISTRATION FORM ALONG WITH RS 2000/- REGISTRATION FEES. BRING 

BAPTISM AND CHURCH MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATE. 

12. RS 150/- LIBRARY FEE IN CASH AND SGA DUES Rs. 1000/- UPL. 

13. Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. However, those who failed to qualify 

their final year/semester exams may get their fees refunded. 


