ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE (A CHRISTIAN MINORITY INSTITUTION)

M. SC.-I NUTRITION (18T LIST)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES DATES OF ADMISSION- 17th-19th AUGUST, 2023

TIME: 10:35 A.M. TO 01:30 P.M.

2ND LIST IF REQUIRED WILL BE PUT UP LATER

S.NO.	FORM NO.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME
1	MSCNUT23012	Uzma Bano	Mohd. Arif
2	MSCNUT23010	Aanchal Saxena	Vinay Kumar Saxena
3	MSCNUT23025	Arundhati Grover	Arun Grover
4	MSCNUT23026	Deepshikha Bai	Sanjay Rai
5	MSCNUT23027	Vaibhavi Awasthi	Ramesh Kumar Awasthi
6	MSCNUT23018	Prisha Nigam	Deepak Nigam
7	MSCNUT23016	Akriti Singh	Vinay Singh
8	84	Pragati Awasthi	Sudhir Kumar Awasthi
9	MSCNUT23017	Dhatri Nagar	Sanjay Nagar
10	MSCNUT23030	Ananya Tondon	Rajiv Tandon
11:	MSCNUT23025	Aafiya Khalid	Qazi Khalid Hussain
12	54	Tooba Shuaib	Shuaib Akhter
13	MSCNUT23010	Priyanshi Singh	Rajesh Kumar
14	85	Nikita Priyadarshi	Jai Prakash
15	MSCNUT23029	Falak Akhtar	Qamar Akhtar Khan
16	MSCNUT23011	Khushi Singh	Pradeep Kumar Singh
17	61	Ummey Namra	Sartaj Mehmood
18	MSCNUT23041	Sahifa Rizvi	Syed Hasan Shakeel Rizv
19	MSCNUT23021	Tuba Khan	Asif Mazhar Khan
20	32	Asma Khan	Saukat Khan
21	MSCNUT23022	Sakshi Singh	Devendra Pratap Singh
22	MSCNUT23039	Sakshi Shukla	Gyan Prakash Shukla
23	96	Ankita Mishra	Bhairow Nath Mishra
24	MSCNUT23007	Aruba Rashid	Mohd Rashid Quraishi
25	37	Muskan Bharti	Ram Chandra Bharti
26	25	Aparna	Arun Kumar
27	MSCNUT23035	Km Mobhashshara	Shabbir Ahmad
28	47	Tatheer Fatima	Qamrul Hasan

- Fee is subject to revision at any time.
- Fee is neither refundable nor transferable.

Dr. (Mrs) V. Prakash Principal

Isabella Thobum College

M.Sc. Nutrition Admission 2023-24

CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS AND DEMAND DRAFT OF PRESCRIBED FEES.

- I. DEMAND DRAFT OF Rs 38,400/- IN FAVOUR OF "ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE", LUCKNOW.
- 2. ORIGINAL MARKSHEETS AND CERTIFICATES AS MENTIONED IN THE ADMISSION FORM.
- 3. ONE SET OF DULY ATTESTED PHOTOCOPIES OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS AS MENTIONED IN THE FORM.
- 4. TWO PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS.
- 5. ORIGINAL CHARACTER CERTIFICATES.
- 6. ORIGINAL TRANSFER CERTIFICATE AND MIGRATION CERTIFICATE.
- MARKSHEET SUBMITTED INTERNET WHO HAVE 7. THOSE CERTIFICATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING ORIGINAL MARKSHEET AND DULY ATTESTED PHOTO COPY FOR VERIFICATION IN ABSENCE OF WHICH THEIR PROVISIONAL SELECTION WILL LIABLE TO BE CANCELLED.
- 8. ALL THOSE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR FINAL YEAR/SEMESTER ATTESTED MARKSHEET HAVE TO SUBMIT AN AFFIDAVIT STATING THAT THEY HAVE NOT RECEIVED THEIR MARKSHEET FROM THE UNIVERSITY AND WILL NOT HOLD THE COLLEGE RESPONSIBLE FOR CANCELLING THEIR ADMISSION IF THEY FAIL TO CLEAR THE FINAL EXAMS.
- 9. STUDENTS WITH A GAP IN THEIR STUDIES WILL ALSO HAVE TO SUBMIT AN AFFIDAVIT STATING THE REASON FOR THE SAME IN RS 10/- STAMP PAPER.
- 10. AFFIDAVIT FOR MINIMUM ELIGIBILITY ON RS 50/- STAMP PAPER
- 11. ALL CHRISTIAN CANDIDATES HAVE TO FILL THE CHRISITIAN STUDENT REGISTRATION FORM ALONG WITH RS 2000/- REGISTRATION FEES. BRING BAPTISM AND CHURCH MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATE.
- 12. RS 150/- LIBRARY FEE IN CASH AND SGA DUES Rs. 1000/- UPI.
- 13. Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. However, those who failed to qualify their final year/semester exams may get their fees refunded.